PROFILE OF TTI — SALEM

1. Details of the institution
1.1 Name of the institution

1.2 Date of establishment

1.3 Complete postal address

i. P.o
ii. Block
iii. Tehsil/taluka
iv. Town/city
v. District
vi. State
vii. Pin
1.4 Phone (with STD code)
1.5 Fax
1.6 E-mail
1.7 Website address
1.8 Nearest Railway

1.9 Nearest Town

1.10 Type of institution
(boys/girls/co- education)

1.11 Status of Insfitution
(Minority/non-minority)

2. Management
a Government owned
b Govt Aided
c Self-Financed
d University Department

3. Details of the course applied for
3.1 Level of the course
3.2 Name of the Teacher

C.S.I. Teacher Training Institute for women
1927

The Principal
C.S.I. Teacher Training Institute for women
Hasthampatty, Salem - 636007

Hasthampatty
Hasthampatty

Salem

Salem

Salem

Tamilnadu

636007

0427 — 2318158

0427 - 2317655
contact@csittisalem.com
http://www.csittisalem.com
Salem - Junction

Salem

Girls

Minority

- No-
Partially
- No-
- No-



3.3 Education course
3.4 Duration of the course
3.5 Proposed intake

3.6 Academic session from which
the course will be conducted:

3.7 Details of affiliating body

i. Name :
ii. Address/Tel/Fax No

. Land
4.1 Land areain sq mt.

4.2 Whether the Title of the
land is on ownership basis

4.3 Title of the land is on lease as
per law

4.4 Duration of the lease

4.5 Land use certificate obtained
for educational institution

5. Building

5.1 Construction of the building is
complete

5.2 Building is yet to be constructed
5.3 Building is fire safety-proof
5.4 Building is disabled friendly
5.5Common room for girls available

5.6 Date of completion of the
building

5.7 Covered area in sq mt
5.8 Number of classrooms
5.9 Other facilities

6. Library

6.1 The library has separate
reference section / journals
section and reading room

6.2 Number of books in the library

6.3 Total number of educational
journals/periodicals being
subscribed

6.4 Number of encyclopedias
available in the library

6.5 Number of books available in
the reference section of the
library

6.6 Seating capacity of the
reading room of the library

4.11 acres

Ownership

Yes

No
Yes
No
Yes

No

5781
10
Auditorium

Yes

4948

Journals 5
periodicals 12

100

124

50



7. Instructional facilities
7.1 Details of laboratories available

( See Annexure-A) ves

7.2 Arangement made for practice Yes
teaching

7.3 Number and Name of school(s)
for practice teaching . Yes
(See Annexure-B)

8. Manpower
(photographs of teaching Yes

faculty should be displayed) (See

Annexure -C)

8.1 Details of proposed/appointed
teaching staff (Date of birth,
Qualification, Professional . Yes
Qualification, and other
relevant information)

8.2 Details of proposed / appointed

non-teaching staff ves
9.Facilities for games & sports
9.1 Own playground . Yes
9.2 Playground of another insfitution
. . No
on sharing basis
9.3 Gymnasium/multipurpose hall . Yes
9.4 Facilities for gymnasium . Yes
9.5 Facilities for athletics . Yes
9.6 Facilities forindoor Games . Yes
10.Other Facilities available
10.1 Canteen facilities available or No
not
10.2 Medical facilities available or
Yes
not
10.3 Hostel facilities available or
not ves

See Annexure-A - Instructional facilities
See Annexure-B - Number and Name of school's for practice teaching
See Annexure-C - photographs of teaching faculty
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Annexure-B

N o woNn—-Z

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

Number and Name of school's for practice teaching

Name of the Practice Teaching School
Municipal Middle School, Annathanappatti
Municipal Middle School, Arisipalayam
Municipal Middle School, Ther Veethi
Municipal Middle School,

Erumapalayam

Municipal Middle School,

Gugai, Kaliamman Theru

Municipal Middle School,

Vaiyapuri

Municipal Middle School,
Dadhagapatti

Municipal Middle School,
Puthumariamman

C.S.I.Municipal Middle school, Gugai
Carnation Municipal Middle School
Gokulavilas Municipal Middle School
Jeyarahini Municipal Middle School
Sowrastra Municipal Middle school
Union Middle school, Manianoor
Union Middle School, Erumapalayam
Union Middle School, Kondapanayakanpatti
Union Middle School,

Kandampatti

Union Middle School,
Vinayagampatti.

Union Middle School,

Shefttisavadi

Mahatma Gandhi Middle School, Suramangalam.

Municipal Middle Suramangalam
C.S.I.Hobart Primary School, Gandhi Road
C.S.I.Hobart Primary School, Fort -1
C.S.I.Hobart Primary School, Fort -2
Jeyalakshmi Elementary School, Salem - 8
Municipal Elementary School, Manakadu.
St.Paul's Middle School, Maravenari

Sri Saradha Balamandhir Elementary School

Corporation Elementary School, Thongum Poonga.

Corporation Elementary School, lyyanthirumaligai
Corporation High School, Alagapuram.

Chinna Kollappatti Elementary School.

Madhar Sangam Elementary school
Kannagkurichi Elementary School

Chinna Tirupathi Elementary School.

Swarnapuri Elementary School.

kkkkk*x

6 Kms
6 Kms
4 Kms

5 Kms

5 Kms

6 Kms

7 Kms

7 Kms

5 Kms
5 Kms
6 Kms
7 Kms
5 Kms
7 Kms
7 Kms
5 Kms

10 Kms

6 Kms

7 Kms

8 Kms
7 Kms
1 Kms
4 Kms
4 Kms
2 Kms
3 Kms
3 Kms
1 Kms
2 Kms
3 Kms
4 Kms
4 Kms
5 Kms
6 Kms
5 Kms
4 Kms

Distance from the T.T.1



